
HOUSE WINES
GLASS BOTTLE

Pecorino, Caleo, IGT, Abruzzo
WHITE

Medium-bodied white with fresh citrus & floral notes. (Pecorino) - ITALY

Chardonnay, Stone Throw, Victoria
Full bodied, with hints of peppers. (Chardonnay) - AUSTRALIA

34

34

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Caleo, DOC, Abruzzo
RED

Full-bodied with a pleasant fruity bouquet and balanced acidity. (Montepulciano) - ITALY

Shiraz, Stone Throw, Victoria
Full-bodied with ripe fruit, soft tannins and smooth dry finish. (Shiraz) - AUSTRALIA

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing Government taxes and a 10% service charge

34

34

150

150

150

150

220

150

260

588

1800

Montelvini Prosecco Extra Dry DOC

Lambrusco, Botter, DOC, Emilia Romagna

Montelvini Prosecco Rosé DOC

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Dom Perignon

SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

SWEET WINE
Moscato, Anna Ghione, DOCG, Piemonte 200

ROSÉ

Zaccagnini, Tralcetto, Rosé DOC, Abruzzo 250

DRAUGHT BEER
Carlsberg

GLASS PINT

24 32

BOTTLED BEER

Tiger
Guiness Stout
Menabrea

BOTTLE

24
26
32

34

40



WHITE WINES

Spera, Siddura, Vermentino di Gallura, DOCG, Sardegna
Fresh and delicate with a salty minerality. (Vermentino) - ITALY

Il Bianco di Ciccio, Cantina Zaccagnini, DOC, Abruzzo
Medium bodied with scents of flowers, honey, lemon and apricot. (Trebbiano, Chardonnay) - ITALY

Pinot Grigio, Botter, Delle Venezie, DOC
Medium bodied, with apple notes on the palate and mineral taste. (Pinot Grigio) - ITALY

Gavi, Ricossa, DOCG
Full bodied, fruity bouquet with hints of white flowers. (Cortese) - ITALY

Friulano, Colli Orientali, DOC, Friuli
Intense and persistent with hint of pears and acacia. (Friulano) - ITALY

San Leonardo, Vette, IGT, Trentino Alto Adige
Dry with fragrance of white peach and sage. (Sauvignon Blanc) - ITALY

Chardonnay, Rocca Ventosa, Terre di Chieti IGP
Full bodied with good persistence and balanced. (Chardonnay) - ITALY

Béru, Vermentino di Gallura Superiore, Siddura, DOCG, Sardegna
Full bodied, vibrant freshness and salty minerality. (Vermentino) -ITALY

260

Greco di Tufo, Vesevo, DOCG, Campania
Medium bodied, fruity and crisp finish. (Greco di Tufo) - ITALY

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing Government taxes and a 10% service charge

250

190

230

200

220

230

270

580

Château Haut Bertinerie Grand Vin Blanc, Bordeaux
Medium bodied with hints of gooseberry and passion fruit. (Sauvignon Blanc) - FRANCE

Chablis, Premier Cru Vau-Ligneau Domaine de la Motte
Classic flinty minerality balanced by notes of citrus. (Chardonnay) - FRANCE

290

360

Allan Scott, Family Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Medium bodied with hints of tropical fruit. (Sauvignon Blanc) - NEW ZEALAND

210



RED WINES

Nero d’Avola Riserva, Borgo del Mandorlo, DOC, Sicilia 
Rich red fruit bouquet, and well-integrated tannins. (Nero d'Avola) - ITALY

Primitivo, Don Antonio, Coppi, IGP, Puglia
Full body, with hints of currant, plum and anise. (Primitivo) - ITALY

Chianti Classico DOCG, Castellare di Castellina, Toscana
Full bodied, with a smooth texture. (Sangiovese) - ITALY

Vallepicciola, Chianti Classico Riserva, DOCG, Toscana
Intense taste and strong structure, with fresh aromas of berries. (Sangiovese) - ITALY

Brunello di Montalcino, Sasso di Sole DOCG, Toscana
Aroma of strawberry and spice, harmonious and lingering. (Sangiovese) - ITALY

Piano Del Cerro, Aglianico Del Vulture, DOC, Basilicata
Full bodied, hints of blackberry with balsamic notes. (Aglianico) - ITALY

Nobile Di Montepulciano, Casale Daviddi, DOCG, Toscana
Medium bodied with elegant aromas, hints of violet. (Sangiovese) - ITALY

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing Government taxes and a 10% service charge

220

250

290

260

280

310

480

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Reius, Sartori, DOCG, Veneto
Complex, dried plums, chocolate, cinnamon, elegant tannins. (Corvina) - ITALY

370

Amarone Classico della Valpolicella, Riserva, Velluto, Meroni, DOCG, Veneto
Full bodied, with scents of roses, vanilla, licorice. (Corvina) - ITALY

510

Barolo Bussia Gold, La Fenice, Sant’Agata, DOCG, Piemonte
Dry, full, warm, robust, but velvety, with a slight aftertaste of licorice. (Nebbiolo) - ITALY

400

Nebbiolo di Monferrato, La Fenice, Sant' Agata, Piemonte
Fine and smooth structure, with a subtle sweetness. (Nebbiolo) - ITALY

260

Tenuta San Leonardo, Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT, Trentino
Full-bodied with balsamic notes, forest fruits. (Cabernet Sauv, Merlot) - ITALY

550

Le Chemin de Marloup, Jean-Paul Picard, Sancerre Rouge
Full bodied with aromatic notes of red fruits. (Pinot Noir) - FRANCE

Château Durfort-Vivens, Le Relais du Durfort-Vivens, Margaux, Bordeaux
Aromatic notes of red and black fruits, smooth and well-structured. (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) - FRANCE

290

420

Allan Scott, Family Estate, Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Medium bodied with berry fruit flavours. (Pinot Noir) - NEW ZEALAND

230

Wallace Shiraz, Glaetzer, Barossa Valley
Full bodied with soft red and black fruits, bitter chocolate. (Shiraz, Granache) - AUSTRALIA

270

The Verdict, Shinas Estate, Victoria 
Full-bodied, with flavors of black cherry, red plums, and ripe strawberries. (Cabernet Sauvignon) - AUSTRALIA

260

La Puerta Reserva, Rioja, Mendoza
Full bodied, intense dark red with purple hints. (Malbec) - ARGENTINA

230



All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing Government taxes and a 10% service charge

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

Bellini

GLASS

42

Negroni 46

Peach purée, prosecco

Cinzano Rosso, Campari, gin

Dry Martini 40
Gin, dry vermouth

Espresso Martini 42

Mojito 40

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

Rum, sugar, lime, fresh mint

Daiquiri Classic 34

Margarita 38
Rum, sugar, lime juice. Original or fruity

Tequila, triple sec, margarita mix
Cosmopolitan 38

Gold Rush 42

Vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry

Bourbon whiskey, lemon juice, honey

Long Island Iced Tea 48
Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, lemon juice, coke

Sex on the Beach 38

Lychee Martini 38

Vodka, peach liquor, orange juice, cranberry juice

Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee fruit

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenfarclas 15 yrs (Speyside)
Glenfiddich 12 yrs

Macallan 12 yrs Double Cask

GLASS BOTTLE

45

38

42

750

550

Laphroaig Quarter cask (Islay) 40 580

John Jameson
JW Black Label
Suntory AO

28

30

60

460

490

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s

Marker’s Mark

28

30

400

480

BOURBON WHISKEY

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO

40

64

640

1250

BRANDY / COGNAC / ARMAGNAC

Aperol | Campari | Limoncello Spritz 42
Aperol or Campari or Limoncello, prosecco, soda, orange

Macallan 15 yrs Double Cask

650

48 1200

LIQUEUR & DIGESTIVES
GLASS

Montenegro | Fernet | Cynar |
Jagermeister | Limoncello | Sambuca |
Baileys | Amaretto Disaronno | 
Grappa Bianca Sardegna

25

Grappa Vernaccia Silvio Carta 30

Grappa Brunello Banfi 35

G I N

Bombay Sapphire UK

Tanqueray No.10
Hendrick’s SC

Roku Gin

GLASS BOTTLE
36

42
40

38
440

520
500

480

T E Q U I L A

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Espolon Reposado 

25
32

350
480

V O D K A

Absolut
Grey Goose Ultra-Premium

28
38

420
530

R U M

Bacardi Bianco
Kaken Spiced
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 yrs

25
38
42

410
500
600

Fine Armagnac Delord 32 520

800



20

MOCKTAILS

Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite |
Ginger Ale | Limonata | 

12

SOFT DRINKS

Mango | Cranberry 14

CHILLED JUICE

Orange | Apple | Watermelon
Carrot | Lime | Lemon | Cucumber

16

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing Government taxes and a 10% service charge

Limonata Menta

Cranberry Cooler
Lemon juice, soda, fresh mint

Cranberry juice, soda

Shirley Temple

Peach Blush
Lime, sprite, ginger ale, grenadine

Peach puree, soda

Virgin Mojito
Lime juice, sugar, fresh mint

Mix any 2 juices 18

20

20

20

20

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano

COFFEE

Cappuccino
Caffe latte

Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Italian coffee

Irish coffee

SINGLE DOUBLE
10

10
10

16
16

18

15

15

(decaf coffee available)

16

32

32

English Breakfast | Earl Grey |
Chamomile | Peppermint | Red Fruits |
Green Tea

TEA

12

San Pellegrino (sparkling)
Acqua Panna (still)

18

MINERAL WATER

18


